Tota].
AEount 'AEount 'Qty RateHSN

codeDescription

18 945.16 6199.995254.23l NOS-85094090SUJATHA MIXY ].8

945 .16 6199.99

.5254.23 9.00 412.A8 9.OO 412.88 18-00 945.'t6
Rounded off 0.01

A!.'TAI.f! NETTA}'fI SGSTIaarabl6 Value CGSTT

Net emount : 6200.00E. e o.E.

Rupees six Thousand Two Hundred only 1

AMATA NAGAR PO,, THRISSUB.6SO 555

GSTIN: GSTIN:32ABIPJ7 689MLZZ
PAN:ABIPJ7689M

NEW HOME EQUTPMENTS
. P.O ROID

TnRrssrrR-58o001
XER,AIA

IIIOLESALE

5254.23

Tota.l-

C IPAL

LIBRARY STATIONARY ITEMS

,D}
TAX INVOICE

I lnvoice No Io'ateo